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14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Date of Testing:

Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Assay(Argentometric Titration)
Appearance(P416447)

ICP : Confirms Potassium and Selenium
Components
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John Su
QA & QC Manager

Certificate of Analysis

2023-05-2017:50:17

2027-05-19 17:50:17

Potassium selenocyanate
3425-46-5

97%

E23171077

P416447

226966

Room temperature,Argon charged

Limit Values

96.5-102.5 (%)

White to Beige and Faint Grey to
Grey Solid

Confirmed

Result

100.39000 %

White to Beige and Faint Grey to
Grey Solid

Confirmed
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